SEQUOIA STATION

A Transformational Opportunity

Community Meeting Sample List

6/21/2019
7/16/2019
7/24/2019
8/7/2019
8/9/2019
8/9/2019
8/15/2019
9/1/2019
9/13/2019
9/15/2019
9/16/2019
10/1/2019
10/9/2019
11/20/2019
2/13/2020
11/17/2020
12/10/2020
12/13/2020
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/7/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/14/2021
1/24/2021
2/8/2021
2/10/2021
03/18/2021
3/25/2021

Downtown Neighborhood Association Introduction Meeting
Stambaugh-Heller Neighborhood Meeting

Mount Carmel Neighborhood Meeting

Community Open House - Fox Theater

County Housing Department

Greystar

Redwood City Forward Meeting

Downtown Business Association and Downtown Neighborhood Association Joint Meeting
Bay Area Council Presentation

Redwood City Forward

Housing Leadership Council of San Mateo County

Redwood City Chamber of Commerce

SPUR

Mount Carmel Neighborhood Meeting

Redwood City Downtown Neighborhood Association Meeting
Silicon Valley Leadership Group Endorsement Committee
Housing Leadership Council Presentation

Peninsula for Everyone and Redwood City Forward - Joint Meeting
Bay Area Council Endorsement Committee

GreenBelt Alliance Endorsement Committee

Farm Hill Neighborhood Association Meeting

Chamber of Commerce - Joint Coffee Talk with City

SAMCEDA - HLUT Presentation

Chamber of Commerce - Transportation and Housing

Redwood City Council Meeting - Transit District and SS Check-In
Redwood City Council Meeting - Transit District and SS Check-In
Mount Carmel Neighborhood Meeting

Peninsula Hills Women'’s Club Meeting

Centennial Neighborhood Association Meeting



