SEQUOIA STATION A Transformational Opportunity

Community Meeting Sample List

6/21/2019	Downtown Neighborhood Association Introduction Meeting
7/16/2019	Stambaugh-Heller Neighborhood Meeting
7/24/2019	Mount Carmel Neighborhood Meeting
8/7/2019	Community Open House - Fox Theater
8/9/2019	County Housing Department
8/9/2019	Greystar
8/15/2019	Redwood City Forward Meeting
9/11/2019	Downtown Business Association and Downtown Neighborhood Association Joint Meeting
9/13/2019	Bay Area Council Presentation
9/15/2019	Redwood City Forward
9/16/2019	Housing Leadership Council of San Mateo County
10/1/2019	Redwood City Chamber of Commerce
10/9/2019	SPUR
11/20/2019	Mount Carmel Neighborhood Meeting
2/13/2020	Redwood City Downtown Neighborhood Association Meeting
11/17/2020	Silicon Valley Leadership Group Endorsement Committee
12/10/2020	Housing Leadership Council Presentation
12/13/2020	Peninsula for Everyone and Redwood City Forward - Joint Meeting
1/6/2021	Bay Area Council Endorsement Committee
1/6/2021	GreenBelt Alliance Endorsement Committee
1/7/2021	Farm Hill Neighborhood Association Meeting
1/12/2021	Chamber of Commerce - Joint Coffee Talk with City
1/12/2021	SAMCEDA - HLUT Presentation
1/14/2021	Chamber of Commerce - Transportation and Housing
1/24/2021	Redwood City Council Meeting - Transit District and SS Check-In
2/8/2021	Redwood City Council Meeting - Transit District and SS Check-In
2/10/2021	Mount Carmel Neighborhood Meeting
03/18/2021	Peninsula Hills Women's Club Meeting
3/25/2021	Centennial Neighborhood Association Meeting